WA Store:  148 Welshpool Road, Welshpool 6106
QLD Store:  17 Alexandra Place, Murarrie 4172
Email:         websales@indrub.com.au
www.indrub.com.au           1300 767 567
SHEET RUBBER
A10
Based on a blend of natural rubber, ‘OUTBAK™’ rubber has a softer
Duro than other rubber sheeting. It is pink in colour. ‘OUTBAK™’ rubber
is excellent for pipe linings and shoot holes. This rubber has excellent
reflex and recovery features and is super abrasion resistant. ‘OUTBAK™’
Rubber has excellent resistance to wear and tear thus making it a very
good load bearing product. ‘OUTBAK™’ rubber is used in mining, gaskets,
pipe lining, dust curtains and high impact applications. This product has a
high component natural rubber latex and the buffed option is specifically
designed for tough abrasive environments. It is specially buffed to enable
an excellent bond to most surfaces.
PROPERTIES
Colour  Pink
Type Natural Rubber
SG (Specific Gravity) 1.05 +/- .05
Specific Weight 1.05 g/cm3
Tensile Strength at break 24mpa
Tear Resistance 33.1N/mm
Tear Strength 78.25
Hardness (Shore A) 38
Elongation at Break Change 727%
Maximum Roll Length 10 metres
Heat Resistance    Fair-Good
OUTBAK™ RUBBER SHEET
PART NO. DESCRIPTION  ROLL SIZE (MM) COLOR
SROBK3MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 3mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK6MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 6mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK10MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 10mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK12MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 12mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK16MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 16mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK20MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 20mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBK25MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Smooth 25mm x 1500mm x 10m Pink
SROBBUFF6MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Buffed 6mm x 1200mm x 10m Pink
SROBBUFF10MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Buffed 10mm x 1200mm x 10m Pink
SROBBUFF12MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Buffed 12mm x 1200mm x 10m Pink
SROBBUFF20MM Outbak Rubber Sheet Buffed  20mm x 1200mm x 10m Pink
Outback rubber buffed
RESISTANCE
UV Rating Poor
Weathering Poor
Tear Resistance Excellent
Oil & Petroleum Products Poor
Oxidation Resistance Poor-Fair
Skid (Slip) Resistance 35 BPN
Strong Base Caustic Chemicals  Poor